Order summary
In shopping cart:
Pos.  Quantity  Item  Unit
 price
 Discount  Expedite
 fee
 Amount
10 1 Screw packet M3x5-965-NI DIN 965,
nickel-plated
consists of 50x countersunk head
screws M3 x 5 mm
$6.83 0% 0% $6.83
20 1 Housing bracket 25 x per unit
company standard, natural anodized
consists of 25x housing brackets
$69.87 0% 0% $69.87
30 5 Front panel:D2200303-v3.fpd
Width: 50.00mm, Height: 88.00mm,
Thickness: 2.00mm, Material:
Aluminium Eloxiert-Chromatiert,
Color: Natur
Please grind the edges. Chromated surface on top.
$77.59 10% 0% $349.16
40 5 Front panel:D2200302-v1.fpd
Width: 46.00mm, Height: 83.95mm,
Thickness: 2.00mm, Material:
Aluminium Eloxiert-Chromatiert,
Color: Natur
Please grind the edges. Chromated surface on top.
$57.55 10% 0% $258.98
In shopping cart: $684.83
Expedite fee:
No surcharge $0.00
Shipping charges (estimated):
(N/A)
$15.64
Subtotal: $700.47
9% sales tax (approx.) $63.04
Total: $763.51
Addresses and contact:
Order summary Page 1 of 2
Invoice  address   Shipping  address
Daniel Sigg Daniel Sigg
–– ––
LIGO Hanford Observatory LIGO Hanford Observatory
127124 North Route 10 127124 North Route 10
99354 Richland 99354 Richland
WA WA
United States United States
Tel.: 509 372 8132 Tel.: 509 372 8132
Fax.: –– Fax.: ––
Mobile: –– Mobile: ––
WWW: ––
Email: sigg_d@ligo.caltech.edu Email: sigg_d@ligo.caltech.edu
VAT ID.: ––
Method of payment:
Payment by credit card.
Card number, valid until 01/2023
cardholder .
Comments to us:
Order summary Page 2 of 2